Prof. Dr. T. J. SAWANT B.E. (Elec.), PGDM, PhD Founder Secretary

JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S

JAYAWANTRAD SAWANT COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sr. No. 58, Handewadi Road, Satavnagar, Hadapsar, Pune-411028 Phone: 7722045403 / 9175954032

Email Id: principal@jspmjscocs.edu.in
 Website: www.jspmjscocs.edu.in
 Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune-07
 College Code: PU/PN/CS/485/2018



1.4 Feedback System

1.4.1: Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on institutional website

HEI Input: A

Supporting Documents as per S.O.P.:

Action taken report on feedback analysis-

PRINCIPAL
JSPM's
Jayawantrao Sawant
Commerce & Science College
Hadapsar, Pune - 411 028.



JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S

JAYAWANTRAD SAWANT COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sr. No. 58, Handewadi Road, Satavnagar, Hadapsar, Pune-411028 Phone: 7722045403 / 9175954032

Email Id: principal@jspmjscocs.edu.in Website: www.jspmjscocs.edu.in Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune-07 College Code: PU/PN/CS/485/2018



Action Taken Report 2022-23

Sr. No.	Stakeholder's	Suggestions	Action Taken/Action Plan
1.	students	Infrastructural maintenance should be there.	The college has taken action on cleaning of classroom, etc
		some students suggested to clear the CO's of subject	The relevant teachers were instructed to make the CO's of subject understandable to the students. Action has been taken by teachers
		Students suggested to arrange fun trip once in year	The college will take action on the given suggestion.
2.	Faculty	More number of reference books should be available related to the subject	the faculties of all department were instructed to give the list of reference books
		Internship should be provided to the students	Action taken by college and all the departments.
3.	Alumini	Placement should be provided	The college were going to work on it
		Internship should be provide to the students	The college is going to take steps on the suggestion mentioned.

Aludy IQAC

Principal
PRINCIPAL
JSPM's
Jayawantrao Sawant
Commerce & Science College
Hadapsar, Pune - 411 028.



JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S

JAYAWANTRAD SAWANT COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

Sr. No. 58, Handewadi Road, Satavnagar, Hadapsar, Pune-411028 Phone: 7722045403 / 9175954032

Email Id: principal@jspmjscocs.edu.in Website: www.jspmjscocs.edu.in Approved by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune-07 College Code: PU/PN/CS/485/2018

